
Grawe Bus Station – 07:00 

Pizzeria La Luna – 07:05 

Hotel Berkeley – 07:00 

Hotel Petka – 07:00 

Hotel Adria – 07:10 

Hotel Radisson (Sun Gardens) 

Torcida Bus Station – 07:40 

Public Garage – 06:29 

Cable Car - Bus Station – 06:30 

Viktoria Bus station – 06:30 

Hotel Argentina – 06:35 

Hotel Excelsior – 06:35 

Pile Gate - Gift Shop Dubravka – 06:40 

Hotel Valamar Club Dubrovnik – 07:10 

Hotel Valamar Lacroma – 07:10  

Hotel Valamar Tirena – 07:10 

Hotel Valamar Argosy – 07:10 

Hotel Neptun – 07:15 

Hotel Ariston – 07:15 

Hotel Royal Princess – 07:15 

Hotel Royal Blu – 07:15 

Hotel Royal Palm – 07:15 

Hotel More – 07:20 

Hotel Kompas – 07:20 

Hotel Lapad – 07:05 

Hotel Kazbek – 07:05 

Ina Gas Station - Lapadska obala – 07:05 

Post Office – Lapad – 07:10 



Hotel Park – 07:15 

Hotel Ivka – 07:05 

Dvori Lapad – 07:05 

Hotel Komodor – 07:10 

Hotel Adriatic – 07:10 

Hotel Uvala – 07:10 

Hotel Vis – 07:10 

Hotel Splendid – 07:10 

Hotel Palace – 07:15 

Hotel Lero – 07:00 

Hotel Rixos – 07:20 

Hotel Bellevue – 07:20 

Hotel Sheraton – 07:15 

Hotel Astarea – 07:10 

Hotel Plat (Orphee) – 07:10 

Hotel Croatia – 07:00 

Hotel Epidaurus – 07:00 

Hotel Albatros – 07:00 

Hotel Cavtat – 07:00 

Bus Station – Cavtat – 07:00 

INA POD DUBOM – 07:30 

 


